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KENSINGTON, MD $599,000
Large corner lot - 3BRs, 2FBAs, 2HBAs, 
updated kitchen & baths, 3 finished 
levels w/walkout. Great location!
10800 Littleford Lane Open 12-3
Karen O’Shaughnessy 301-466-6916
POTOMAC MILLER 301-299-6000

ROCKVILLE, MD $539,900
Don’t miss first viewing of delightful 4 level split, w/ 4 
BRs, 2.5 BAs. Updated systems. All-season sun room 
addition. Kitchen renovation. Detached garage.

14517 Melinda Lane Open 1-4
Lucy Hassell  202-629-1574
CHEVY CHASE UPTOWN 202-364-1300

GREAT FALLS, VA $1,495,000
Beautiful custom estate on 6+ acres. 5BR/4.5BA.  
Gracious well-appointed rooms, prof’l grade 
Kit w/SS appliances, custom cabinets.  Lovely 
grounds w/salt water pool, spa, cabana, relax-
ing porch.  Walk-out bsmt w/BR and full BA.
11408 Valley Stream Ct. By Appt.
Laura Biederman 202-309-1350

FALLS CHURCH CITY, VA $1,475,000
Charming cape cod beautifully updated & ex-
panded! 4/5 BR, 3 1/2 BA, fam rm w/built-ins, 
renovated eat-in kit, rec rm, screened porch, gar, 
pool. Gorgeous .41 acre lot. Walk to EFC metro!
300 Forest Dr. Open 1-4
Rosemary Hayes Jones 703-475-6066

ALEXANDRIA, VA $1,200,000
Custom home on .5 acre in Waynewood Sch. 
Dist. MBR on both main/upper lvls. UL has 
custom walk-in closet made from 5th BR. Gas 
frpl in family rm, huge home ofc with built-ins.  
LL unfin base with bath rough-in and more!
1201 Alden Rd Open 1-4
Jim Harvey 703-380-4680

ALEXANDRIA, VA $1,199,000
Fabulous open concept renovation just completed of this bright 
and airy condo with serene Potomac River views.  3BR/3BA home 
in Alexandria’s premiere waterfront building w/many amenities 
inc limo. Hardwoods thru-out. 2 MasterBRs - one with sitting 
room. Kit w/brkfst bar, silestone. 2 assigned garage spaces. 
1250 S Washington St #117 By Appt.
Julia Martin 703-850-5543

4 4

ARLINGTON, VA $999,618
OPEN HOUSE 2-4pm.  One of Penrose’s finest! 
Sited on quiet street. 3000+ sq ft on 3 fin levels. 
5BR/3.5BA.  Rec rm w/storage.  Deck, patio & fenced 
yard. 1 car gar. So many upgrades/improvements!
618 S. Adams St Open 2-4
Jim Fox 703-755-0296

FQ9632876 4

MARSHALL, VA $960,000
Gorgeous contemporary home designed by 
Bradford de Wolf and featured in the Regardie’s 
publication.  The home features 6 bedroo...
6168 CARTERS RUN RD Open 1-4
Janet Rehanek 540.229.8200
WARRENTON SALES 

LO9839992 4

ASHBURN, VA $849,989
WATER COMMUNITY! Stunning NV Estate at Quail Ridge Lake 
w/4,900+ sqft featuring hrdwds, custom paint/lighting, Chef’s 
Kitch. w/SS appli/granite/upgrd cabinets/island/breakfast 
bar, Morning Rm, 2-stry FR, Grand Master w/Luxury BA.
41638 REVIVAL DR
Karen Brown 703.375.8427
ASHBURN SALES 

LO9885402 2

BLUEMONT, VA $649,500
Charming stonefront country home on 3 acres Bucolic setting with post 
card views,large rooms,fireplace,3BR,2BA,den, sunroom & 3 stall barn. 
  

20942 WILLISVILLE RD Open 1:30-4
Joyce Gates 540.771.7544
MIDDLEBURG SALES 

ANNANDALE, VA $629,000
Grass is Greener here! Best Buy in An-
nandale! Updated! Motivated Sellers! 
5BR, 3BA Must see before rates go up!
4110 Breezewood Ln. Open 2-5
Deborah Bash Chris Rhodes
703-405-6069 
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CHEVY CHASE, MD $1,849,000
Fully renov 5BR, 4FB home w grand open plan sited on gra-
cious 3/4 acre lot. Chef’s Kit w Indoor/ outdoor Kit w 2 pan-
tries & wine cooler. MBR w walk in closet & sep shower & 
priv Terrace. Huge LL w addit’l Kit. Au-pair suite w sep entry.
3218 Farmington Driver Open 2-4
Lauren W Perry 202-340-6102
MILLER CHEVY CHASE 202-966-1400

POTOMAC , MD  $1,499,000
Luxuriously appointed all brick col on 2 
acres.  Gourmet kit w/lrg center isle, gran-
ite & SS appls opens to brkfst rm. Fam rm w/
FP. Mstr ste w/FP & lux BA. LL w/RR, BR, BA. 
9842 Kentsdale Dr.  By Appt.
Joe Faraji  240-274-7000
BETHESDA  240-497-1700

GLELNELG , MD  $1,289,000
Gorgeous custom home w/theater kit & 
lrg island, opens to FR w/gas FP. Conser-
vatory/game rm, LL w/kit & 2 legal BRs.
14552 Edgewoods Way  Open 1-3
Leigh Reed  301-674-2829
LFC AT BETHESDA  240-800-5155

OCEAN CITY , MD $1,200,000
Waterfront w/views from almost all rms. 
1st flr waterfont MBR ste w/FP. Lrg BRs w/
enste BAs. 2 Boat Slips, boat & jet ski lift. 
309 N. Heron Gull Ct.  By Appt.
Annie Buxbaum  443-235-0878
SPEICHER GROUP EAST  301-710-9920

BALTIMORE, MD
 $998,999
NEW PRICE!    
Lots of Amenities. 
3BR/2.5BA/3lvls w/
water views from 
almost every rm, 
2-story foyer + open 
flpl, central vac, 
private dock & boat 
lift, above gr. pool, 
sprinkler, lg lot could 
build a separate 2 
or 3 car gar w/car-
riage home above.
3520 Galloway Rd
Open 1-4
Julie Wilcox
202.808.1048

DARNESTOWN , MD $965,000
Custom New England stone front col (4350 sf ) 
updated inside & out is a 10. Enjoy scenic sun-
rises & sunsets from premium fenced 2 ac lot. 
15624 Haddonfield Way  Open 1-4
Gordon King  301-351-2621
BETHESDA  240-497-1700
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BETHESDA , MD $885,000 
FABULOUS!! Renovated 5 Bedroom mid-cen-
tury modern MASTERPIECE! Incredible sunset 
and treed views/great lot! Whitman Schools! 
6713 Loring Court Open 1-4
Dominique Rychlik 301-580-0934 
MILLER CHEVY CHASE  202-966-1400

DICKERSON, MD $875,000
Country Oasis on 5 acres! 4 finished lev-
els, 5 bedrooms, 4 full baths. Pool, 
separate garage. Poolesville Schools.
23900 Barley Field Lane Open 2-4
Toni Koerber 301-802-6770
POTOMAC MILLER 301-299-6000

GEORGETOWN, DC $1,350,000
Heart of Georgetown, on double lot. Beautiful 
brick townhouse with fresh paint and updates. 
Separate lower level apartment w/private access. 
Parking pad. Comfortable luxury, new low price.
3238 Reservoir Road Open 1-4
Debbie Cohen 202-288-9939
BETHESDA GATEWAY 301-907-7600

DC9891559 3

WASHINGTON, DC $969,500
This home has everything! 4brs, 3.5 baths, 
hrdwds,lrg lvr & dr with open kit. SS apps, 
Lower lvl family room with br. MBR w/ 
walk-in closet and lrg bath.  A must see!
1407 DELAFIELD PL NW Open 1-4
Wendy Gadson 202.445.0226
BROOKLAND 

DC9889852 

COLUMBIA 
HEIGHTS, DC
 $699,900
Delightfully updated 
3 level 3 BR / 2 BA row-
house. Granite Kitch-
en, huge rear deck 
& covered parking. 
In-law suite in lower 
level w/ wet bar. EZ to 
metro & U St corridor.

919 Euclid St NW
Open 1-4
REBECCA WEINER
202-213-3314
CHEVY CHASE 
UPTOWN
202-364-1300

WASHINGTON, DC 525,000
Beautifully Renovated 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath Home in 
Sought After Riggs Park! Features Open Floor 
Plan, Gleaming HWFs, Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Custom Ceramic Tile, Granite Tops and more. 
4820 SARGENT RD NE
La-Toya Jones 202.294.4936

WASHINGTON, DC 1,590,000
Spectacular completely renovated 4 BR 4.5 bath 2 car garage 
is a one of a kind masterpiece. Chefs kitchen w Top-of-the-line 
appliances,soaring ceilings, including an oversized rooftop deck!
2417 1ST ST NW Open 2-5
Yusef Khatib 703.298.8030

WASHINGTON , DC $1,590,000
This spectacular completely renovated 3500 ft.² plus 4 bed-
room 4.5 bath 2 car garage is a one of a kind masterpiece.4 lev-
el Victorian has chefs kitchen w Top-of-the-line appliances.
2415 1ST ST NW Open 2-5
Yusef Khatib 703.298.8030

LEESBURG, VA $1,495,000
5BR / 4.5 BA w/river and golf course views. MBR suite w/sit-
ting area & private balcony. Main level BR w/ en-suite BA, & 
family room w/ deck access. www.43410CloisterPl.com.
43410 Cloister Place By Appt.
Laurie Mensing 703-965-8133

POTOMAC, MD $1,495,000
A 10+! Renovated & expanded sensational 3-acre country estate w/
pool, tennis ct. & 3-stall barn. 4BRs, 3.5BAs + finished LL. 2-car gar. Spec-
tacular lot. Serene settings & unrivaled location-2 blocks to  the Village.
10120 Chapel Road By Appt.
Krystyna Kazerouni 240-876-8750

BETHESDA , MD  $1,449,800
1 lvl living on almost an acre lot. This 5BR mod-
ern home has hdwds, fin LL, updated BAs & roof. 
9129 Redwood Ave.  Open 1-4
Cindy Souza  301-332-5032
BETHESDA  240-497-1700

F E A T U R E D  L U X U R Y  H O M E S

BETHESDA , MD  $2,599,000
A new home w/4 fin lvls & Elevator! 6BR 
6.5BAs, superb kit opens to FR. Fin LL, 2 car gar. 
5013 Elm St. Open 1-4
Joe Faraji  240-274-7000
BETHESDA  240-497-1700

BETHESDA, MD 
$ 2 , 5 8 0 , 0 0 0
Lux living in d’town 
Bethesda. 3BR 2.5BA 
corner unit in The 
Darcy w/flr to ceil 
windows. 2 balco-
nies , 2 pkg spaces.  
7171 Wood-
mont Ave. #501
Open 1-4
Peggy Lyn 
S p e i c h e r 
3 0 1 - 7 1 0 - 9 9 2 0

DC9871215 

GEORGETOWN, DC $2,500,000
Renovated 3 lvl Townhouse, classic facade w/modern interi-
or! LR, DR, sleek Kitchen opening to large Garden on same lvl. 
1412 34th Street Open 2-4
Stephen Vardas 202-744-0411
GEORGETOWN OFFICE 202-944-8400

BETHESDA , MD  $1,999,900
New 5BR 5.5BA home on 10k fenced lot. Open flr 
plan, wall of windows across the Kit, Brkfst rm, FR.
6508 Kenhowe Dr.  Open 1-4
Greta Nicoletti  301-910-2696
LFC AT BETHESDA 240-800-5155

MCLEAN, VA $1,900,000
6 BR / 6.5 BA Mediterranean Contemporary w/
Guest House, Pool, & 3 Car Gar on 2 Private Acres!
7321 Georgetown Pike By Appt.
Shirley Buford Corbett Buford
571-238-7800 703-244-8882

A  N E W  C L A S S  O F 
A D D R E S S

D I S T I N G U I S H E D  H O M E S 
F O R  D I S C E R N I N G  O W N E R S

U R B A N  L I V I N G  O N  A 
G R A N D  S C A L E

NOW SELLING IN NoMa ONLY 4 HOMES REMAINNOW SELLING
1 BRs from the mid $300s
2 BRs from the mid $500s

2 Level  Units  from $799,9002 BRs from the mid $700s

202.315.5431 
Pu l l m a n P l a c e D C . c o m

202.303.3459 
1 1 1 1 W s t re e t . c o m

202.315.5432
Th e C h u rc h i l l D C . c o m

urbanpace.com   |   Phone: 202.296.1203   cjf

P U L L M A N

Mark Goedde
McLean Office | 703.790.1990

Another Mult i -Mi l l ion-Dol lar  Producer Moves To

LONG & FOSTER®

Long & Foster Real Estate, the #1 
independent residential real estate 
company in the country, welcomes 
Mark Goedde to its leading McLean, 
Virginia, office. Mark brings to his 
new role with Long & Foster over 25 
years of experience in the Northern 
Virginia residential real estate 
market. During his career, Mark has 
supported clients on all types of 
transactions, often assisting with 
the purchase and sale of multi-
million dollar homes and mid-level 
properties. An MBA graduate from 
The George Washington University, 

he is the former owner of Fair Lakes Realty and previous branch 
vice president for a national real estate firm. His clients often 
find his financial and investment experience helps them to make 
smart decisions about their homes or real estate portfolios. 
Mark is a lifetime member of the Northern Virginia Association of 
REALTORS® Million Dollar Sales Club and consistently ranks in 
the top two percent of REALTORS® nationwide.

For expert real estate service, call Mark Goedde at 703.850.8129.  
To Work With The Winners®,  

call Lonnie Plaster at 703.790.1990.

EOE

Mortgage | Settlement Services | Insurance | Property Management | Vacation Rentals | Relocation

 LongandFoster.com Long & Foster. For the love of home.™ 888-742-6289

www.windermere.com

Windermere Real Estate

LYNDEN
8071 Guide Meridian #105

Lynden, WA 98264
Ph. 360-354-4455
Fax 360-354-7788

BELLINGHAM
515 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226

Ph. 360-734-7500
Fax 360-676-4694

Windermere Real Estate/Whatcom, Inc.

PEACEFUL EQUESTRIAN PROPERTY $689,000
Extensively remodeled inside & out. 2 full kitchens with granite coun-
tertops. 2 utility rooms. Walkout basement with own private patio & 
water feature. Main level gourmet kitchen includes high-end stainless 
appliances including a double oven. Open concept floor plan. Nat gas 
fp w/ shiplap detailing. 5 stall horse barn. New landscaping includes 
in ground irrigation. Paved circular driveway. 5 acres.

Duane & Bonnie VanderYacht  (360) 410-2197

VACANT & MOVE IN READY! $409,000
Beautiful new 3 bed, 2 bath rambler in a peaceful 55 plus age 
restricted dev. on the desirable west side of Lynden. Located on a 
greenbelt enjoy privacy & wildlife right outside your window & on your 
back patio. The home features granite throughout, undermount sinks, 
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
yard, 19,602 sf lot w RV prkg.

Shari Draper (360) 384-4000 

NEW HOMES $334,900
In the Cottages at Cordata. This house backs up to a walking trail. 
Beautiful new stand alone home. This is the Elm Plan. 1 car garage, 3 
bedroom 2 1/4 bathroom, deck, granite tops, hardwood floors, stain-
less appls & custom cabinets. This is such a great location with easy 
access to everything in Bellingham. Enjoy low maintenance living in 
the most convenient area. 

Jim Kaemingk (360) 224-5465 

GREAT INVESTMENT $3,900,000
Soon to apply for annexation into the City of Lynden, 75 acres for 
future development. 2 houses which could be rented now for income 
while waiting to develop the 75 acres. Great level acreage with front-
age on 3 roads. There are 4 large outbuildings that are being used for 
storage right now. This will be a great investment for future develop-
ment. Call for size of buildings and information on this project.

Lester Vanmersbergen (360) 410-4242 

CAPTIVATING NW CRAFTSMAN $715,000
Just minutes from Lynden in secluded upscale neighborhood includes 
Mt Baker View! Built in 2008, enjoy 2 levels of spacious living: 
open floor plan, vaulted ceilings, upscale finishes including custom 
cabinetry, granite, marble and stone. Cedar lined vaults in LR, gas FP, 
gourmet kitchen, main flr master w/luxury en suite. Gorgeous yard, 
sunken patio, sprinkler syst. Includes 32X48 heated shop.

Jim Huleatt (360) 319-0061 

ELEGANT CUSTOM RAMBLER $679,000
Perched on the hill over Neptune Beach w/ Strait of Georgia and Island 
views! Chef’s kitchen: Gorgeous Brazilian Cherry Floors and Cabinets, 
Granite, SS Appliances. Great Room, Fireplace, Coffered Ceiling, Tile 
Floors. Luxurious, large Master Suite. Enjoy Interior Courtyard & BBQ 
Patio. Guest Bath Steam Shower. Front Patio, Back Deck, 3 car Garage 
w/ 10’ Door, RV Hk-up. Private well, Beach Access.

Shari Draper (360) 384-4000 

MINT CONDITION $249,000
Cordata condo in a 55+ community! This home was built with the 
utmost attention to detail. Hardwood flooring, granite counters, 
spacious bdrms, & open floor plan. Large deck overlooking wetland 
area. 9’ ceilings on the main floor. Attached single-car garage. Quiet 
community with a clubhouse for gatherings, pool table and library. 
Very sunny location close to all major amenities.

Jim Kaemingk (360) 224-5465 

Open House/Featured Listings
Programmatic, Owned & Operated

50 www.LongandFoster.com

Northern Virginia
VA

FRENCH NORMAN DESIGN AND A 
TRENDSETTER IN GREAT FALLS

Great Falls. Sited on a magnificent five acre lot at the end of a gated drive with a 
custom deck, hot tub, brick plazas, swimming pool, gardens, and guest house that 
has a vaulted great room, second kitchen, two bedrooms, full bath, play room and 
fourth garage. The interior of the main home is vast with formal rooms and casual 
living spaces. The kitchen fills an entire wing. On the upper level there is grand 
master bedroom suite and four additional en suite bedrooms. The walk-out lower 
level has a recreation room that turns into a theater at the touch of a button, game 
room with fireplace, a wet bar and full bath. Offered at $2,399,000.

Jan & Dan Laytham 703.757.3222
Dianne Van Volkenburg 703.980.4553
Dianne@longandfoster.com
Great Falls Office 703.759.9190

Bernstein Realty, Inc.

Open House: Sunday 2:00PM To 4:00PM
20607 Elderwood Terrace Dr Richmond, Texas 77406

Julie Brann 713.594.8736

$319,900. Stunning recent construction w/upgrades galore! Granite, hrdwds, leaded glass front door, high ceilings, 
crown molding, upgraded kitchen & baths. Island kitchen w/granite, stone backsplash & SS appl. Master w/walk-in 
closet & high ceilings. 4 bdrm/3 full baths! 3-car garage, sprinkler system, back yard w/ covered patio. Fort Bend 
ISD schools! Walking distance to tennis courts & pool! MLS#88283029

Long Meadow Farms

New
 on the M

arke
t!

OPEN HOUSE

3030 S.E. 6th Ave.
3 Bed-2 Bath 
$289,900
SPACIOUS 3 BD, 2 BA, 
GULF ACCESS, POOL 
HOME, NOT IN FLOOD 
ZONE, ASSMTS PD
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